
Global Flooring Collection 2024
Product & Decor Overview
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| 47.64" x 7.56"

| 47.64" x 9.21"

| 47.64" x 11.61"

| 25.12" x 12.68"

| 50.71" x 7.44"

| 78.86" x 7.68"

| 50.71" x 7.68"

| 50.71" x 7.68"

| 78.86" x 9.65"

| 50.71" x 7.68"

| 50.71" x 7.68"

| 50.71" x 7.68"

| 50.59" x 7.56"

| 25.12" x 12.99"
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| 54.45" x 9.61"

rganic VENEER PARQUET

rganic FLEX

rganic LONG

rganic CLASSIC

rganic CLEVER SILENT

ALTITUDE

ATLANTIC 12

ATLANTIC 10

SUPER NATURAL

CASTELLO

ROCKO

| 47.64" x 7.56"

ROCKO
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K450K284 K327K451 K287 8156

K0635543 K598 K489K413K327

K285K336 K476

K657 K658K659 K662 K664

5542 K287K450

K501K500 K502K504 K505K506 K507 K509K508 K510

rganic 
VENEER PARQUET

ROCKO

rganic
FLEX

rganic
LONG

rganic
CLASSIC

rganic
CLEVER SILENT

ALTITUDE

HERRINGBONE 8

ATLANTIC 12

ATLANTIC 10

ATLANTIC 8

*2

*3

*5

*6

*6

*3

*3

*3

*4

*4

*4

*4

*1

1383 x 244 mm

1210 x 192 mm

1210 x 192 mm
1210 x 234 mm
1210 x 295 mm

638 x 322 mm
1288 x 189 mm

2003 x 195 mm

638 x 330 mm
1288 x 195 mm

1288 x 195 mm

2003 x 245 mm

1288 x 195 mm

1288 x 195 mm

1288 x 195 mm

1285 x 192 mm

Titanium
Ultra

Titanium
Ultra

Titanium
Ultra SPC

HDF

HDF

SPC

Titanium
Ultra

AC5

AC5

AC5

AC5

AC5

AC5

AC4

AC4

Coreboard
(Water Protection)

Pet-
Proof

Utilization
Class

Residential
Guarantee Bevel SynchroJoint SKUs

6

8

24

11

6Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

15

8

6

6

15

27

6

30 years

20 years

30 years

30 years

30 years

30 years

20 years

30 years

30 years

30 years

20 years

20 years

Soft
Bevel

V4

V4

V4

V4

V4

V4

V4

V4

V4

V4

Tap Loc

1clic 2go pure

1clic 2go pure

1clic 2go pure+

1clic 2go pure+

1clic 2go pure+

1clic 2go pure+

1clic 2go pure+

| 24.80" x 4.96"

HERRINGBONE 8
630 x 126 mm AC5 Yes

Yes

420 years V4 Fold Down

1clic 2go pure+

1clic 2go pure+

| 25.12" x 12.99"

ATLANTIC 8
*4

638 x 330 mm
| 50.71" x 7.68"1288 x 195 mm

AC4

1clic 2go pure+

1clic 2go pure+

twin clic

163 SKU

Durability
(Wear Resistance)Collection Name

*1

*1

*1

*1

2.0 m

1.5 m

1.0 m

0.5 m

5947 K326

Version: 4.0 / 15.01.2024

638 x 322 mm
25.12" x 12.68"

638 x 330 mm
25.12" x 12.99"

1285 x 192 mm
50.59" x 7.56"

1288 x 189 mm
50.71" x 7.44"

1288 x 195 mm
50.71" x 7.68"

1383 x 244 mm
54.45" x 9.61"

2003 x 195 mm
78.86" x 7.68"

630 x 126 mm
24.80" x 4.96"

2003 x 245 mm
78.86" x 9.65"

K396 K470 K656 K462K039 K395

SUPER NATURAL

CASTELLO

K326

K411K488

K488

K503

O273 O272O274O350 O352O462

4375K385 K035 K387 K388 K389

Thickness/Pad

8.5 mm

5 mm

8 mm

8 mm

6+1 mm

12 mm

12 mm

10 mm

8 mm

8 mm

8 mm

5+1 mm
PerfectPad® IXPE

7 mm
PerfectPad® Cork

K395K231 K406 K230K387 K405K385 5947K035 K389K224 K665K668

K452

K669 K479

K668 K667 K665K669 5537 5947 8155 8156 K411K412K413K475 K476K478 K479

K471 K327 K461K451 K392 K463 K469 K649K453 K650K653 K326K640 K627K634

K6388630 5543 K418 5542 K485 8575 5966 K057 5985K338 K468 8573K41986315946 K482

K642 K407 5541

K641 K635K633K629K625K652 K647

R066R079 R129 R148 R150R078 R073R125 R128R077 R123 R124R065 R081 R076R082 R070R149R109 R172 R173 R171 R170R174

1210 x 192 mm
47.64" x 7.56"

Herringbone Organic Tile,
Atlantic 8 Tile

Organic Flex Tile Rocko Rocko Rocko Castello Organic Flex Organic Classic,
Organic Clever,

Atlantic 12 | 10 | 8,
Super Natural

Organic
Veneer Parquet

Organic
Long

Altitude

1210 x 234 mm
47.64" x 9.21"

1210 x 295 mm
47.64" x 11.61"

78.74"

59.05"

39.37"

19.68"

www.krono-shop.com • Always in stock
• Order today, ship tomorrow
• No minimum order quantities

m
o.

re
!

La
m

in
at

e 
Fl

oo
rin

g

*1
*2
*3

*4
*5
*6 Selected decors

  Consists of natural wood and an organic chemical binder

Tested according to NALFA Laminate Surface Swell Test and according to ISO 4760 (Topical moisture resistance — Assembled joint)

24 h surface water protection as stipulated by NALFA (North American Laminate Floor Association) with additional 100 h+ surface water protection according to works standard specification KRONOSPAN WN-101, www.100hour-test.com,
up to 100 h no leakage based on ISO 4760:2022-05

24 h surface water protection as stipulated by NALFA and 48 h splash-water protection according to works standard KRONOSPAN WN-103, www.floor-with-more.com
According to warranty terms

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW


